20
3
,5
10
50 10,520212010,5
Rz 6,3
n45 f8
Marking:

-Output
(Tension)
+Output
(Compression)
Content of Loadpin Datasheet
Page 1 ... General
Page 2 ... Mounting Situation
Page 3 ... Output Signal & Wiring
* above showed version
   fixed dimensions don't change at other capacity
 Ordernumber Capacity [kN]
(F.S.)
Uncertainty [kN]
(k=2)
Review
 MB1617-20-x-A 20 `0,10 A
 MB1617-50-x-A* 50 `0,25 A
 MB1617-100-x-A 100 `0,50 A
 MB1617-140-x-A 140 `0,70 A
 MB1617-200-x-A 200 `1,00 A
12X= 12Y=
56Z=
1V= 1W=
possible mounting situation / customer mounting could vary